NHS

Health Education England

Dental Postgraduate Department

Programme
0900- 09.30

09.30 -10.00
10.30-11.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-14.00
14.00-14.30

16.00-16.30

Posterior Adhesive Restorations
(SW18-01-19-1)

Date and venue:
19" January 2018
The Mount Somerset Hotel, Henlade, Taunton

Course Organiser:
Lucy Silk

Course Lecturers:
Colin McQuirk BDS, MSc, MClinDent
Olive Bailey BDS, MFDS RCS (ed), PG Cert Clin Imp Dent

Welcome and Introduction

Direct Posterior Restorations and Bulk Fill Techniques
Tea / Coffee

Direct Composite Techniques Hands-on session
Lunch

Indirect Options, overview

Summary and Questions

Aim: To understand the range of options available to restore posterior teeth

Objectives:

At the end of the course, participants will:
1. Be able to critigue and choose a suitable restorative technique depending on the
clinical situation
2. Be able to implement improved aesthetic posterior direct composite restorations
in their practice.
3. Be able to describe and perform appropriate tooth prepartions for indirect
aesthetic restorations in posterior teeth



