

Dental Postgraduate Department

Posterior Adhesive Restorations (SW18-01-19-1)

<u>Date and venue</u>: 19th January 2018 The Mount Somerset Hotel, Henlade, Taunton

> Course Organiser: Lucy Silk

Course Lecturers:

Colin McQuirk BDS, MSc, MClinDent Olive Bailey BDS, MFDS RCS (ed), PG Cert Clin Imp Dent

Programme

0900- 09.30	Welcome and Introduction
09.30 -10.00	Direct Posterior Restorations and Bulk Fill Techniques
10.30-11.00	Tea / Coffee
11.00-13.00	Direct Composite Techniques Hands-on session
13.00-14.00	Lunch
14.00-14.30	Indirect Options, overview
16.00-16.30	Summary and Questions

Aim: To understand the range of options available to restore posterior teeth

Objectives:

At the end of the course, participants will:

- Be able to critique and choose a suitable restorative technique depending on the clinical situation
- 2. Be able to implement improved aesthetic posterior direct composite restorations in their practice.
- 3. Be able to describe and perform appropriate tooth prepartions for indirect aesthetic restorations in posterior teeth